
LOT 43 PARKER WOODS S/D.

814-1761, WD 1081-2312, WD 1107-

YUNCK RANDALL/YUNCK JOANNE
348 SW LEGREE TER
FT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-143

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

36616.020 1.00/

348 SW LEGREE TER, FORT WHITE
05/13/2024 MLU

01/27/2025 JB 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

0
36,550
50,000
86,550

0
86,550

0
86,550
86,550

0

86,550

1510/1744 3/18/2024 WD Q I 01 81,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTSON DALE T

YUNCK RANDALL

1122/2142 6/13/2007 WD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOULTON

ROBERTSON
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000053135 New Residential C 200,000 05/19/2025

000049851 Storage Building 42,431 05/20/2024

000049822 Right-of-Way Acce 05/15/2024

000049569 RV - Recreational 04/16/2024

9697 M H 125 05/09/1995

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 27,750.00 27,750.00 100 2025 2024 100 27,750

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

36,550

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


